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Company	  Name: Category	  for	  Bidding: Company	  Address:	  	  (City,	  State,	  Zip) Company	  Contact:	  	  Name Company	  Contact:	  	  Phone Email:

Aco	  Polymer	  Products,	  Inc. 4211	  Pleasant	  Road	  Fort	  Mill	  SC	  	  29708 John	  Fichtner 440.639.7231	  x4360 jfichtner@aco-‐online.com

Blue	  River	  Township	  	  Trustee Owner Mike	  Beyerle mike.beyerle@gmail.com

Builders	  Exchange	  Of	  Kentucky Planroom 2300	  Meadow	  Drive,	  Louisville,	  KY	  40218 Ashlan	  Briggs 5024599800 abriggs@bxkentucky.com

Cair	  Heating	  and	  Cooling HVAC 1821	  Cargo	  Court Fayth	  Bertotti 502.708.2247 pattyb@cairhvac.com

Dan	  Cristiani	  Excavating	  Co.,	  Inc. Sitework 1221	  Old	  Hwy	  31	  E Daniel	  Schilmiller 8122829866 daniel@dcexc.com

Dodge	  Data Plan	  Room 603	  Teton	  Trail	  	  Indianapolis,	  IN	  46217 George	  Maude 317/341-‐2398 george.maude@construction.com

Dodge	  Data	  &	  Anylitics planroom 3315	  Central	  Ave	  Hot	  Springs,	  AR	  71913 Judy	  Fisher 1-‐866-‐589-‐6872	   judy.fisher@construction.com

Don	  Meredith	  Reprographics Printing 2434A	  Crittenden	  Drive	  Louisville,	  KY	  	  40217 KHA	  Provided	  digital	  Prints	   502.636.0155 donm@donmeredith.com

E&B	  PAVING,	  INC. Asphalt	  Paving PO	  BOX	  2428 Jim	  Horton 8122821349 jim.horton@ebpaving.com

Esco	  Communications Technology	  &	  Communications 8940	  Vincennes	  Circle	  …	  Indianapolis,	  IN	  ….46268 Rick	  Sowers 317-‐532-‐1249 rick.sowers@escocommunications.com

Harshaw	  Trane Mechanical 12700	  Plantside	  Drive	  Louisville	  KY	  	  40299 Carrie	  Galloway 502-‐499-‐7000 cagalloway@trane.com

huntingburg	  Machine	  Works Plumbing	  &	  HVAC 309	  N.	  Main	  St John	  Gasser 812-‐683-‐3531 johng@huntingburgmachineworks.com

Isqft Planroom 4500	  Lake	  Forest	  Dr.	  Suite	  502 Mike	  Taylor 8003642059 mtaylor@isqft.com

James	  L	  Shireman	  INC General	  Contractor 3081	  Progress	  Blvd Daniel	  Shireman 8127388321 daniel@jlshireman.com

Jasper	  Lumber	  Company General	  Contractor 1060	  3rd	  Avenue Kyle	  Giesler 812-‐482-‐1125 kgiesler@jasperlumberonline.com

Keith	  Jones	  Electrical	  Services,	  Inc. Electrical 15000	  McCracken	  Rd.	  NE Keith	  Jones 8129680789 kjonesel@frontier.com

Kovert	  Hawkins	  Architects Architect 630	  Walnut	  Street	  	  	  Jeffersonville,	  IN	  	  47130 John	  Hawkins 812.282.9554 john.hawkins@koverthawkins.com

L	  Thorn	  Co. Masonry 6000	  Grantline	  Rd.	  New	  Albany,	  IN	  	  47150 Todd	  Rush 502-‐552-‐7011 trush@lthorn.com

Lindsey's	  Construction General	  Contractor 928	  S.	  Arnold	  F.	  Habig	  Blvd,	  French	  Lick,	  Indiana	  47432 Mark	  Lindsey 812-‐936-‐4579 lindseysconstruction@bluemarble.net

MAC	  Construction	  &	  Excavating,	  Inc. Prime 1908	  Unruy	  Ct.,	  New	  Albany,	  IN	  47150 April	  Glover 812-‐941-‐7895 aprilg@macconstruction.com

Synergy	  Test	  &	  Balance HVAC	  -‐	  230593 2611	  Waterfront	  Parkway	  Suite	  340	  46214 Brandon	  Moore 317	  536-‐2618 Brandon@synergytab.com

Temple	  &	  Temple	  Excavating	  &	  Paving,	  Inc. General	  Contractor 1367	  S.	  SR	  60	  Salem,	  IN	  	  47167 Jason	  Uhle 812-‐883-‐6644 juliem@templeandtemple.com

Temple	  Construction,	  Inc. GC 6410	  S.	  St.	  Rd.	  135 Jason	  Temple 8126202638 Templejl@hotmail.com

Wesco	  Ditribution Electrical 401	  S.	  3rd	  Ave James	  Thomason 8124313524 jthomason@wesco.com

Weyer	  Electric Electrical 453	  W.	  9th	  Street Neil	  Weyer 8123671650 neil@weyerelectric.com


